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Franklin County

Reported Crash History
2004-2008

General County Statistics

Rural Crashes

';Ea‘lowa Department
Unknown | (@Y of Transportation

Crashes Injuries
Crashes Fatal Major Minor Poss/Unk PDO Injuries Fatalities Major Minor Possible
1214 12 27 95 282 798 466 14 32 144

276 Highway Division, Engineering Burean,
Office of Traffic and Safety
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Franklin County

Reported Crash History

2004-2008

General County Statistics

Rural Crashes

By Crash Severity
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Crashes Injuries ‘ED‘ lowa Department
Crashes Fatal Major Minor Poss/Unk PDO Injuries Fatalities Major Minor Possible Unknown ‘ Of Tl"al‘lsportation
1214 12 27 95 282 798 466 14 32 144 276 Highway Division, Engineering Bureau,
Office of Traffic and Safety
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Franklin County

Reported Crash History
2004-2008

General County Statistics
Rural Crashes

By Injury Severity

Injury Severity Key

. Fatalities

(O Major Injuries
/\  Minor Injuries

Crashes

Injuries

lowa Department

Crashes

Fatal

Major

Minor

Poss/Unk

PDO

Injuries

Fatalities

Major

Minor

Possible
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1214

12

27

95

282

798

466

14

32

144

276 Highway Division, Engineering Burean,
Office of Traffic and Safety




